HELIA GROUP LTD.

HELIA GROUP LTD.
ISIN: AU0000251498  WKN:

Overview

2024/07/18 08:10:08

Price
4.00 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

©  -0.74%(-0.03)

AU0000251498
HLI

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Financial
Stock
713 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

4.00 AUD (5,383)
4.02 AUD (3,070)
4.03 AUD

4.08 AUD

3.99 AUD

4.03 AUD
4.028484 AUD
612,380
2,466,461.58
2,196

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
E=  Equity Weekly o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU0000251498&ID_NOTATION=102898072
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6300a0d8081399d2ed0a0a626afcda9363493443f8c666ebe2ab5606b09e603f&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f7857686acee73b1d&time=1721413514&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=810d40ae12705d814b9832bda0c5df98acdc7149add2dfdc99ffa2e100ce3907&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=14520c5f0b2801192&time=1721413514&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=52e59f5b77e48f6e7eb59e912b645648fda43a02d344a54c1617834b66e2c3b7&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3ed194988039f44ef&time=1721413514&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4dd77ac30f5b468ce0a1be508c4c55f60a48041215dc7a9a8e84c0155b656673&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=94d748831a2abe139&time=1721413514&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d839b0432b0e7775ffa1313df582858b19835009bdf9f69f69422c579c995a1&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=367641c129ede85e2&time=1721413514&tool=RSC

HELIA GROUP LTD.

Details

2024/07/18 08:10:08

Price
4.00 AUD

Difference

General attributes

©  -0.74%(-0.03)

ISIN AU0000251498
Symbol HLI
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 713 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.00 AUD (5,383)
Ask (Ask size) 4.02 AUD (3,070)
Open 4.03 AUD
High 4.08 AUD
Low 3.99 AUD
Close (prev. day) 4.03 AUD
VWAP 4.028484 AUD
Volume (pcs) 612,380
Trading volume 2,466,461.58
Number of trades 2,196
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -12.47% +10.80% +76.21%
Perf (abs.) -0.57 +0.39 +1.73
Beta 1.1 0.92 0.83
Volatility  56.35 43.24 39.54
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for HELIA GROUP LTD.

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart
Munich
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf

Berlin

Date

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/

Time Price

08:08 2.42 EUR

08:11 2.44 EUR

08:12 2.38 EUR

19:30 2.40 EUR

08:11 2.42 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3.94 AUD (698,931)
3.94 AUD (1,048,924)
3.94 AUD (1,187,007)
4.00 AUD (1,026,121)

4.94 AUD (2024/01/29)

3.32 AUD (2024/06/19)

4.94 AUD (2024/01/29)

3.32 AUD (2024/06/19)

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=102898072
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456177935
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104555881
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103264999
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455567419
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104618434

HELIA GROUP LTD.

18
Australian Securities 2024/07/ 08:10 4.00 AUD 2.47 2,196
Exchange 18
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HELIA GROUP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

X Helia |

Contact Details
HELIA GROUP

Miller Street, Level 26 101 2060 North
Sydney

Telefon: +61 300 655 422
Fax: -

E-mail: infoau@helia.com.au
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mailto:infoau@helia.com.au

	HELIA GROUP LTD.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for HELIA GROUP LTD.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



